
Operator: Newport Bus

Saturday 24th December (Christmas Eve) Saturday Service with early finish

Sunday 25th December (Christmas Day) No Service

Monday 26th December (Boxing Day) No Service

Tuesday 27th December (Bank Holiday) Sunday Service

Wednesday 28th December Normal Service

Thursday 29th December Normal Service

Friday 30th December Normal Service

Saturday 31st December (New Year’s Eve) Saturday Service with early finish

Sunday 1st January (New Year’s Day) No Service

Monday 2nd January (Bank Holiday) Sunday Service

Tuesday 3rd January Normal Service

Early finishes on Christmas Eve (24th) and New Year’s Eve (31st):
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Last services - 19:00


